
1/24/24 

  

STEEL VALLEY 
  Winter Sports 2023-2024 

Boys Basketball 
 

 

 

 STARTING TIME BUS 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE  JV  VARSITY TIME 
Fri Nov 24  St. Joseph (Scrim) Away   7:00 6:00 
Fri  Dec 1  Norwin Tournament Away 6:00 7:30 4:00 
Sat Dec 2  Norwin Tournament Away 1:30 12:00 10:00 
Tue Dec 5  Belle Vernon Home 6:00 7:30 

Fri Dec 8  West Allegheny Away  6:00 7:30 4:00 
Tue Dec 12  Thomas Jefferson Home    6:00 

Wed Dec 13  Jeanette Home   6:00 

Fri Dec 15 * Seton LaSalle Away 6:00 7:30 4:30 
Tue Dec 19 * Keystone Oaks Home 6:00 7:30 

Wed Dec 27  Deer Lakes Tournament Away 6:00 7:30 4:00 
Thur   Dec 28  Deer Lakes Tournament Away 6:00 7:30 4:00 
Wed  Jan 3 * Brentwood Away  6:00 7:30 4:30 
Fri Jan 5 * OLSH Home 6:00 7:30 
Thur  Jan 18 * South Park Home    7:30 

Tue  Jan 23 * Keystone Oaks Away 5:30 7:00 4:30 
Thur  Jan 25 * Seton LaSalle Home    7:30 

Fri Jan 26 * Brentwood Home   6:00 

Sun Jan 28  Franklin Regional @ Seton Hill Away  3:00     12:30 
Mon Jan 29 * Sto-Rox Away    6:00  4:30 
Tue Jan 30 * OLSH Away   7:00  5:15 
Fri Feb 2 * Sto-Rox Home   6:00 

Fri Feb 9 * South Park Away   7:00  5:30 

Class AAA *Section 2 Games  
All Home games are played at Steel Valley High School 
*Postponed 
Principal  John Strom  412-464-3600  Ext. 3505 
Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
Head Coach Dale Chapman  412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 


